
転入 転出 出生 死亡

4月 108,352 267,642 1,088 913 124 277 22

5月 108,759 267,664 320 324 132 299 -171

6月 108,747 267,493 339 421 125 258 -215

7月 108,766 267,278 379 373 160 244 -78

8月 108,833 267,200 386 379 123 258 -128

9月 108,872 267,072 405 376 142 284 -113

10月 108,915 266,959 382 414 137 318 -213

11月 108,901 266,746 371 427 146 297 -207

12月 108,921 266,539 396 387 138 342 -195

1月 108,896 266,344 336 353 121 353 -249

2月 108,878 266,095 348 382 109 279 -204

3月 108,891 265,891 1435 1995 133 293 -720

6,185 6,744 1,590 3,502 -2,471

※平成24年８月から外国人の世帯・人口を含む。

増減

人口月別移動状況

令和2年度計
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